
2024 Catholic High Men’s Lacrosse Coaches 

Head Coach: Todd Oliver  herc046@me.com

 

Assistant Coaches: 

Bear Gibbs ’15 

Matthew Minnick 

Tyler Oliver ’15 

Ben Porta ’20 

John Scruggs ’16

 

 

2024 Catholic High Men’s Lacrosse Game Schedule 

 

at Pulaski Academy 

Wed, 21 Feb from 7:30pm to 8:30pm 

 
Caddo Magnet 

Sat, 24 Feb from 11:00am to 1:00pm 

 
St Georges 

Fri, 1 Mar from 7:00pm to 9:00pm 

 
Salt County JV 

Tue, 5 Mar from 6:00pm to 7:30pm 

 
at Episcopal Collegiate School 

Thu, 7 Mar from 7:00pm to 9:00pm 

 
Ft Worth County Day 

Sat, 9 Mar from 1:00pm to 3:00pm 

 

Pulaski Academy 

Thu, 14 Mar from 7:30pm to 9:30pm 

 

at Salt County 

Tue, 2 Apr from 7:00pm to 9:00pm 

 

Springdale HS 

Fri, 5 Apr from 8:00pm to 10:00pm 

 

Fayetteville HS 

Sat, 6 Apr from 11:00am to 1:00pm 

 

 

mailto:herc046@me.com


at Springfield, MO 

Sat, 13 Apr from 1:00pm to 3:00pm 

 

at Salt County JV 

Tue, 16 Apr from 6:00pm to 7:30pm 

 

Salt County 

Thu, 18 Apr from 7:30pm to 9:30pm 

 

Episcopal Collegiate School 

Thu, 25 Apr from 7:30pm to 9:30pm 

 

at Bentonville HS 

Sat, 27 Apr from 11:00am to 1:00pm 

 

at Bentonville JV 

Sat, 27 Apr from 1:00pm to 2:30pm 

 

at Rogers HS 

Sat, 27 Apr from 6:00pm to 8:00pm 
 

 


